L
MAIN BODY, TURRET
AND PLUG MADE OF
NYLON (BLACK~
3.25"
(83 mm)
3.66"
(93 mm)

e IF TURRET BECOMES DIFFICULT TO TURN REMOVE E-CLIP, SLIDE TURRET OFF
BODY, AND LUBRICATE 0-RINGS AND SEAL WITH A SILICONE BASED LUBRICANT.
HOW TO ORDER:
QC363-NYB QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 3 OUTLETS
QC364-NYB QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 4 OUTLETS
QC365-NYB QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 5 OUTLETS
QC363-NYB-VI QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 3 OUTLETS (VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RINGS)
QC364-NYB-VI QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 4 OUTLETS (VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RINGS)
QC365-NYB-VI QUICK TEEJET CAM-LOC NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH 5 OUTLETS (VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RINGS)
DESCRIPTION:
QC36O QUICK TEEJET®
TURRET NOZZLE BODY
WITH CAM-LOC ADAPTER